
The Moorea is a sophisticated chair with a 
sense of adventure. Its curving shape 
envelopes the body, providing comfort and 
ergonomics.

The distinctive wood panelling that rings the 
chair resembles aged wine barrels. Moorea 
has a high curving back that supports the 
head, and a pronounced lumbar pillow for the 
lower back.
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The frame is polished Palmwood with steel 
fittings. Upholstery is in a range of A-grade 
leathers.

Shown in HQ Royal Black leather

MOOREA
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WIDTH:
1030mm

HEIGHT:
950mm

DEPTH:
860mm

Width:
Depth: 
Height: 

1030mm
860mm
950mm

D IMENS IONS
ARM CHAIR

Width:
Depth: 
Height: 

1740mm
860mm
950mm

68in
34in
37in 

40in
34in
37in 

88in
34in
34in 

2 SEATER SOFA

Width:
Depth: 
Height: 

2230mm
860mm
950mm

3 SEATER SOFA

FEATURES  AND BENEF ITS
Premium A-grade leather in a range of 
colours
Panels carved from sustainable 
Palmwood®
Reinforced steel frame for durability
Suspension-based seat platform

Cushion of multi-density polyurethane 
foam and polyester quilting
Palmwood finished with a natural wax, then 
oil treatment
Ergonomic design allows for full head and 
back support

Effective July 2015. Pacific Green’s designs evolve and refresh over time. Product, leather range and specifications may change without prior notice.

WIDTH:
1740mm WIDTH:

2230mm


